


Rang Name Paß-Nr. Verein Kat 1.Dg. 2.Dg. 3.Dg. 4.Dg. Gesamt Schnitt

männl. Senioren 2

1. Deutsch Josef 856 LEOB MS2 29 25 29 24 107 26,75
2. Perischa Eduard 1487 LEOB MS2 32 24 23 30 109 27,25
3. Zottel Uwe 1045 VOES MS2 26 25 28 31 110 27,50
4. Sereinig Siegfried 756 LEOB MS2 34 24 26 32 116 29,00
5. Eidler Ernst 580 UBGCB MS2 29 27 28 33 117 29,25
6. Soucek Gustav 728 TRAKI MS2 31 29 26 31 117 29,25
7. Bühler Michael 1001 UAE MS2 37 38 25 41 141 35,25
8. Trabichler Erich 697 HOHEN MS2 37 38 36 42 153 38,25

weibl. Senioren 1

1. Eidler Brigitte 577 UBGCB WS1 23 27 24 25 99 24,75
2. Faulmann Ingrid 1779 VOES WS1 31 27 24 22 104 26,00
3. Ofner Drahomira 1626 GAENS WS1 32 28 32 22 114 28,50
4. Rauschka Vera 205 STPLT WS1 32 28 30 27 117 29,25
5. Wirth Hildegard 701 LEOB WS1 30 27 29 32 118 29,50
6. Pajer Josefine 148 LEOB WS1 32 35 31 31 129 32,25
7. Trabichler Elfriede 1280 HOHEN WS1 41 34 26 30 131 32,75

männl. Senioren 1

1. Perischa Gerhard 1412 LEOB MS1 24 21 27 22 94 23,50
2. Bücker Bernhard 3045 UBGCB MS1 22 21 23 30 96 24,00
3. Ofner Johann 2445 GAENS MS1 27 28 23 24 102 25,50 n.St.
4. Fürst Gilbert 1604 VOES MS1 26 22 27 27 102 25,50 n.St.
5. Rauschka Walter 675 STPLT MS1 31 31 24 28 114 28,50
6. Kiraly Leo 3053 VOES MS1 35 32 29 29 125 31,25

Damen

1. Schäffer Eva 31 UAE DA 26 26 24 24 100 25,00
2. Reiländer Eva 248 UAE DA 28 25 26 30 109 27,25
3. Werber Andrea 527 VOES DA 28 25 28 31 112 28,00
4. Pajer Petra 416 LEOB DA 34 24 28 29 115 28,75
5. Bauer Regina 958 LEOB DA 34 35 33 33 135 33,75

Herren

1. Draxler Peter 37 UAE HE 25 19 24 22 90 22,50
2. Grill Jürgen 1173 VOES HE 22 26 23 22 93 23,25
3. Stingl Egon 1135 HERZO HE 26 28 23 24 101 25,25
4. Stingl Erwin 374 HERZO HE 28 25 26 34 113 28,25
5. Perischa Mario 241 LEOB HE 25 30 25 33 113 28,25
6. Feiwickl Andreas 209 HERZO HE 29 28 32 29 118 29,50
7. Idstein Markus 1537 VOES HE 42 25 30 31 128 32,00
8. Bauer Manfred 935 UBGCB HE 37 29 40 39 145 36,25
9. Bright Felix NEU HERZO HE 44 41 51 39 175 43,75



Rang St.Nr. Name 1.Dg. 2.Dg. 3.Dg. 4.Dg. Gesamt Schnitt

VEREINSMANNSCHAFTEN

1. VOES
Zottel Uwe 26 25 28 31 110 27,50
Faulmann Ingrid 31 27 24 22 104 26,00
Fürst Gilbert 26 22 27 27 102 25,50
Grill Jürgen 22 26 23 22 93 23,25

105 100 102 102 409 25,56

2. LEOB1
Perischa Eduard 32 24 23 30 109 27,25
Deutsch Josef 29 25 29 24 107 26,75
Perischa Gerhard 24 21 27 22 94 23,50
Pajer Petra 34 24 28 29 115 28,75

119 94 107 105 425 26,56

3. UAE
Bühler Michael 37 38 25 41 141 35,25
Reiländer Eva 28 25 26 30 109 27,25
Schäffer Eva 26 26 24 24 100 25,00
Draxler Peter 25 19 24 22 90 22,50

116 108 99 117 440 27,50

4. UBGCB
Eidler Ernst 29 27 28 33 117 29,25
Eidler Brigitte 23 27 24 25 99 24,75
Bücker Bernhard 22 21 23 30 96 32,00
Bauer Manfred 37 29 40 39 145 36,25

0,00
111 104 115 127 457 28,56

5. LEOB2
Pajer Josefine 32 35 31 31 129 32,25
Sereinig Siegfried 34 24 26 32 116 29,00
Wirth Hildegard 30 27 29 32 118 29,50
Bauer Regina 34 35 33 33 135 33,75

130 121 119 128 498 31,13

6. HERZO
Bright Felix 44 41 51 39 175 43,75
Stingl Erwin 28 25 26 34 113 28,25
Stingl Egon 26 28 23 24 101 25,25
Feiwickl Andreas 29 28 32 29 118 29,50

127 122 132 126 507 31,69




